NUMBER 
MAKE TYPE LOCATION 

GENERAL 

EQUIPMENT 

CONDITION 

REMARKS 
ESTIMATED 

VALUE KES 

ESTIMATED 

VALUE IN WORDS 

1 

22CG002A ISUZU D/CAB NAIROBI Under repair 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,300,000 

One Million, Three 

Hundred Thousand 

2 

22CG003A TOYOTA S/WAGON KIAMBU HQ Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,500,000 

One Million, Five 

Hundred Thousand 

3 

22CG004A TOYOTA D/CAB KIAMBU HQ Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,300,000 

One Million, Three 

Hundred Thousand 

4 

22CG005A TOYOTA D/CAB RUIRU Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,500,000 

One Million, Five 

Hundred Thousand 

5 

22CG008A ISUZU TIPPER THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 3,000,000 Three Million 

6 
22CG009A CASE BACK HOE  THIKA 

Economical to 

repair Poor mechanical condition 5,000,000 Five Million 

7 22CG010A NISSAN SALOON 
STEWA 

GARAGE 
Under repair Under repair 1,500,000 

One Million, Five 

Hundred Thousand 

8 

22CG011A NISSAN SALOON THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 

1,000,000 One Million 

9 22CG016A LAND ROVER S/WAGON KIAMBU HQ Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 

1,500,000 
One Million, Five 

Hundred Thousand 

10 

22CG018A LANDROVER S/WAGON NAIROBI Under repair 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,200,000 

One Million, Two 

Hundred Thousand 

11 22CG020A TOYOTA D/CAB KIAMBU Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 

1,200,000 
One Million, Two 

Hundred Thousand 

12 

22CG021A TOYOTA D/CAB KIAMBU HQ Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,200,000 

One Million, Two 

Hundred Thousand 

13 22CG022A CHEVEOLET S/WAGON THIKA Mobile Economical to repair 1,000,000 One Million  

14 

22CG023A TOYOTA D/CAB THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,400,000 

One Million, Four 

Hundred Thousand 

15 

22CG024A TOYOTA D/CAB NAIROBI Under repair 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,300,000 

One Million, Three 

Hundred Thousand 

16 

22CG025A TOYOTA D/CAB THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,400,000 

One Million, Four 

Hundred Thousand 

17 

22CG027A ISUZU D/CAB THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 900,000 

Nine Hundred 

Thousand 

18 22CG033A TOYOTA S/CAB KIAMBU Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 

1,000,000 One Million  

19 

22CG037A LANDROVER S/WAGON THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,200,000 

One Million, Two 

Hundred Thousand 

20 

22CG038A LANDROVER S/WAGON NAIROBI Under repair 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 1,200,000 

One Million, Two 

Hundred Thousand 

21 

22CG043A LANDROVER S/WAGON THIKA Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 900,000 

Nine Hundred 

Thousand 

22 22CG056A/ KCU358L MITSUBISHI D/CAB KIAMBU HQ Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 

1,800,000 
One Million, Eight 

Hundred Thousand 

23 

22CG063A VOLKSWAGEN S/WAGON NAIROBI Under repair 

The vehicle is in good mechanical 

condition with no major defects 

noted 900,000 

Nine Hundred 

Thousand 

24 22CG064A TOYOTA D/CAB KIAMBU HQ Mobile 

The vehicle is in good mechanical